 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 1 of 2
ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM
Customer: 11386735 Canada Inc. (Aquassist)

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Model serial number
d) Product ratings: voltage, current
e) QAI file Number: E11290
f) QAI logo shown here:
Models / Ratings:
 QAI LABORATORIES
U.S.A:   888.540.4024
CANADA:   877.461.8378
LOCATIONS: WWW.QAI.ORG/LOCATIONS
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Model Description Voltage Current Power
PAK Portable
Analyzer Kit
100-240 Vac 1.2A 80 W
PTA Portable
Titration
Analyzer
3.7 Vdc − 2600 mAh
PSA Portable
Spectrometry
Analyzer
3.7 Vdc − 2600 mAh
PEA-P Portable pH
Analyzer
3.7 Vdc − 850 mAh
PEA-C Portable
Conductivity
Analyzer
3.7 Vdc − 850 mAh
Notes:
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI